Route 301 - Midland Circular Service Effective: 22/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 29742 / Stand 12 27380 29749 / Stand 1 Stop No. 29742 / Stand 12 27380 29749 / Stand 1
Route No. Midland Stn Midland Hospital Midland Stn Route No. Midland Stn Midland Hospital Midland Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)
am 301 6:41 6:45 6:54 pm 301 6:43 6:47 6:56
301 6:53 6:57 7:.07 301 6:58 7.02 1
301 7:.05 7:09 719
301 T 721 731 Saturday
301 1:29 1:33 143 am 301 732 7:36 7:46
S0 T4 r:45 1:55 301 8:32 8:36 8:46
30 1:53 r:57 8:08 301 9:32 9:36 9:46 Routes
o o> o o 301 10:32 10:36 10:46
. : : : 301 1:32 11:36 11:46 Midland Stn (Circular Route)
Looking 301 8:29 8:33 8:44 pm 301 12:32 12:36 12:46 301 via Midland Hospital
: I gg} ggé ggg g;gg 301 2:12 2:16 2:26
- : : 301 312 3:16 3:26
information 301 o g:2] 9:32 301 412 416 4:26
301 229 733 244 301 5:12 5:16 5:26 For information about connections
° . . 301 9.4] 9.45 9.56 301 6-12 6-16 6-26 . . .
Visit us online 301 9:53 9:57 10:08 AT — _— : with other bus and train services,
transperth.wa.gov.au 301 10:05 1010 10:21 No Sunday & Public Hollday service please use the JourneyPlanner at
Get the app 301 10:17 10:21 10:32 transperth.wa.gov.au
Download our free 301 10:32 10:36 10:47
iPhone® or Android™ app 301 10:47 10:52 11:03
to help you plan your journey. 301 11:02 11:06 a7
301 117 1:21 1:32
301 1:32 11:36 1:47
301 11:47 11:51 12:02
pm 301 12:02 12:06 12:17
301 12:17 12:21 12:32
301 12:32 12:36 12:47
301 12:47 12:51 1:02
301 1:02 1:06 1:17
Link to the Transperth app gg: :1372 1216 :is
for Android™ and iPhone® : : :
or Android™ and iPhone 301 147 151 2:02
Call us 301 1:53 1:57 2:08
InfoLine on 13 62 13 301 2:05 2:09 2:20
(TIS13 14 50) 301 2:16 2:20 2:32
Hearing or speech impaired? 301 2:28 2:32 2:44
Calli "NRS P 135 67"7 ‘ 301 2:40 2:44 2:56
allvia on 301 2:52 2:56 3:08
Visit an InfoCentre at: 301 3:05 3:09 3:20
* Airport Central Station 301 37 3:21 3:32
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 301 3:29 3:33 3:44
+ Perth Busport 301 3:41 3:45 3:56
: 301 3:53 3:57 4:08
¢ Perth Stat
J Pi:th Unad:;;round Station 301 4:04 4:09 4:20
301 47 4:21 4:32
301 4:29 4:33 4:44
m 301 4:4 4:45 4:56
301 4:53 4:57 5:08 .
301 5:05 5:09 5:20 (GM All Transperth buses are accessible
301 5:18 5:22 5:32
301 5:31 5:35 5:44 Pre
301 5:43 5:47 5:56
o T " 301 5:58 6:02 6:11 L Transperth
W /ransper 301 6:13 6:17 6:26

301 6:28 6:32 6:41




Route 301 Map

VIVEASH

Tag on. Tag off.
Tag us.

View our platforms
from our platforms,
Route 301 is currently operating on a temporary Or anyWhere else.

alignment via Great Eastern Highway and Morrison
Road due to roadworks associated with the METRONET
New Midland Station. The route is unlikely to operate on @ @

Great Eastern Highway or Yelverton Road in the future.
G
Centrepoint

/—— Victor;a St Midland

— GD--~.__7‘.....
\
Midland § H

Am he,‘?

¢
'PO'

1S BUd|9H

Morr\slon Rd

MIDLAND

Midland
WOODBRIDGE Station
-, o/
‘ Yertop p,
Midland
Hospital
Clayt,
T on st
3
s
Legend £
§

@ Bus Station N
[ |

Train Station
Timed Stop

Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers A
Route starts and
terminates N

Train Line
hoppi ) Scale  1.5km
Shopping Centre HAZELMERE

Parks

' @B8100




